THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9720AEUE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX9720 stereo headphone amplifier combines
Maxim’s DirectDrive architecture and SmartSense™, an
automatic mono/stereo detection feature. Conventional
headphone amplifiers require a bulky DC-blocking

Amplifier with SmartSense and Shutdown
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2859; Rev 0; 4/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Pin Configuration and Typical Application Circuit appear at
end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
GAIN
(V/V)
MAX9720AEBE-T -40oC to +85oC 16 UCSP-16 -1
MAX9720BEBE-T -40oC to +85oC 16 UCSP-16 -1.41
MAX9720AEUE -40oC to +85oC 16 TSSOP -1
MAX9720BEUE -40oC to +85oC 16 TSSOP -1.41
PDAs
Cellular Phones
MP3 Players
Notebook PCs